12/28/2014

20 SPOT

CHRISCAS

EDGE S

LASTBALL

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT
Totals:

CHRISCAS

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:

LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

32

10

Spot Action R

Sales
$16.00

$16.00
$40.25

$40.25
$5.00

$5.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00
$5.70

$5.70
$1.25
$1.25

$2.50

$72.45

=



