20 SPOT

<u>Sales</u>

\$16.00

\$16.00

20

W

			7	
	CHRISCAS	5	\$40.25	
CHRISCAS	Totals:		\$40.25	
	EDGE S	32	\$5.00	
EDGE S	Totals:		\$5.00	
	LASTBALL	5	\$1.00	
	LASTBALL	10	\$2.00	
LASTBALL	Totals:		\$3.00	
	PENNY	8	\$5.70	
PENNY	Totals:		\$5.70	
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1.25	
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1.25	
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$2.50	
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$72.45	

Wager Type NumOfNums

20 SPOT

**Totals:**